
CLINICAL PHARMACY PRECEPTORS/SUPERVISORS 

Mark N. Adams, PharmD, BCPS 
Clinical Pharmacy Specialist 
Mark.Adams2@va.gov  
Practice Area: Critical Care/Surgery 

Autumn Alvarez, PharmD 
Clinical Pharmacy Specialist 
Autumn.Alvarez@va.gov 
Practice Area: Geriatrics 

Ebenezer Boakye, PharmD 
Clinical Pharmacy Specialist 
Ebenezer.Boakye@va.gov 
Practice Area: Primary Care – Lynchburg CBOC 

 Pam Braun, PharmD 
Outpatient Pharmacy Supervisor 
Pam.Braun@va.gov  
Practice Area: Outpatient Distribution 

Francine A. Farnsworth, PharmD, BCPS, CPE  
Interim Chief /Clinical Pharmacy Coordinator 
PGY-1 Pharmacy Residency Director 
Francine.Farnsworth@va.gov  

Andrew Forest, PharmD 
Clinical Pharmacy Specialist 
Andrew.Forest2@va.gov  
Practice Area: Primary Care – Wytheville CBOC 

Joanne M. Hawley, PharmD, BCPS, BCPP 
Clinical Pharmacy Specialist 
Joanne.Hawley@va.gov  
Practice Area: Mental Health 

Ashraf Iranmanesh, PharmD, CDE 
Clinical Pharmacy Specialist 
Ashraf.Iranmanesh@va.gov  
Practice Area: Primary Care, Women's Health 

Joyce Loyed, PharmD, CACP 
Clinical Pharmacy Specialist 
Joyce.Loyed@va.gov  
Practice Area: Primary Care, Anticoagulation 

Kimberley  Slaughter, RPh, MBA 
Inpatient Pharmacy Supervisor 
Kimberely.Slaughter@va.gov  
Practice Area: Inpatient Distribution 

Joseph S. Smigiel, PharmD, BCPS 
Clinical Pharmacy Specialist 
 Joseph.Smigiel@va.gov  
Practice Area: Mental  and Rural Health 

Joseph K. Smith, PharmD, BCPS  
Clinical Pharmacy Specialist 
Joseph.Smith19@va.gov  
Practice Area: Internal Medicine 

Jena Willis, PharmD, BCPS 
Clinical Pharmacy Specialist 
Jena.Willis@va.gov  
Practice Area: Primary Care, Anticoagulation 

Monica Wilson, PharmD, BCPS , CDE 
Clinical Pharmacy Specialist 
Monica.Wilson@va.gov  
Practice Area: Primary Care , Anticoagulation 

Rebecca Wood, PharmD, BCPS 
Clinical Pharmacy Specialist 
Rebecca.Wood2@va.gov  
Practice Area: Internal Medicine 

Kellie Burke, PharmD, BCPS 
Clinical Pharmacy Specialist 
Kellie.Burke@va.gov 
Practice Area: Primary Care – Staunton CBOC 

 

Residents 2011-2012 

Katherine Jamison, PharmD 
University of North Carolina, 2009 
Katherine.Jamison@va.gov   

Michelle Richard, PharmD 
University of Oklahoma, 2011 
Michelle.Richard@va.gov   
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